
Pos

1
2
3
4

Nr.

135
122
152
111

Nome
LUCAS VICENTE DA SILVA
FERNANDO COSTA DE AQUINO
RAUL DE MACEDO PORTO
CARLOS ALDIERES DE AGUIAR BER

Classe

INTERMEDIÁRIO
INTERMEDIÁRIO

INTERMEDIÁRIO

Melhor Tm

1:46.702
1:54.182
2:06.738

-.---

Melhor Spd

91,095
85,127
76,694

-

Modelo

BMW
KAWASAKI

BMW

Equipe

S1000RR
ZX6R 636 NINJA

S1000RR

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience - Circuito Capuava
Track 21/05

1B

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

21/05/2022 08:15

CB Experience
Autodromo Capuava

21/05/2022

Impresso: 21/05/2022 08:48:24
Crono Verde Rosso
Decio / Brunno

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
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